
ACHILLE RATTI CLIMBING CLUB – MEETS CARD 2024
(please check website for amendments and for contact details of organiser )

Date Event & Comments Venue Organiser
Sat 27th Jan Fell Runners Meet – all welcome - Pie and

Pea supper – booking essential
Bishop’s Scale Robert Green Jnr

Sat 24th Feb Fell Runners Meet Tyn Twr Dave Jackson
Sat 16th March Maintenance and Cleaning weekend. Catered

Meet.
Little Ground House Rob and Diane

Green
Sat 23rd Mar Tree planting and other jobs weekend. Bishop’s Scale Chris Lloyd
Sat 30th Mar Fell Runners Meet Little Ground House Dave Jackson.
Sat 6th April Dungeon Ghyll Fell Race

*Helpers and marshals needed
Bishop’s Scale Chris Lloyd

Sat 13th April Maintenance and Cleaning weekend
Catered

Tyn Twr Dave and Sarah

Sat 20th April Spring Saunter – Family Gathering Little Ground House Paul Garstang.
Sat 20th April Road Cycling Tyn Twr Dominic Watts
Sat 27th April Mountain / Gravel Bike meet Bishop’s Scale John Morrisey
Sat 18th May Old County Tops Fell Race

Marshals & helpers needed
Bishop’s Scale Chris Lloyd

Friday 24th May
– 2nd June

Wales Week. *Family gathering to enjoy
summer in Wales - plan your own fun. Please
let the Hut Warden know if you are attending.

Tyn Twr

Sat 8th June Climbing meet Tyn Twr Dave Reynolds
Sat 29th June Long Walk. The first leg of The 26 Lake,

Meres and Waters. Catered meet, booking
essential.

Little Ground House Rob and Diane
Green

Sat 6th July Club BBQ/ Swim – Catered meet, booking
essential.

Bishop’s Scale Chris Lloyd

Sat 3rd – Sat 10th
August

Wasdale Week. *A gathering to enjoy
summer in The Lakes - Families welcome.
Plan your own fun.

Little Ground House Diane Green

Sat 24th August.
Bank Holiday

Kayaking Capers with Late Summer
Madness BBQ. Booking essential for food,
accommodation.

Tyn Twr Dave Reynolds

Sat 31st August Grisdale Horseshoe Fell Race. Helpers &
marshals needed

Bishop’s Scale Tony Marlow

Sat 14th Sept Family Meet Bishop’s Scale Mark Jackson
Dave Jackson

Sat 21stSept Kayaking meet Little Ground House Gary Pollard
Sat 12th Oct Autumn Amble Meet Bishop’s Scale TBA
Sat 19th – Sun
20th Oct

Maintenance and Cleaning weekend. Catered
Meet

Bishop’s Scale Chris Lloyd

Sat 16th Nov AGM and Mass, Annual Dinner Bishop’s Scale Elaine Garstang
Sat 7th Dec Christmas Dinner. Families Welcome.

Catered meet, booking essential
Little Ground House Diane and Rob

Green
Sat 7tth Dec Christmas at Tyn Twr

Jacobs Join
Tyn Twr Dave Reynolds

and Sarah Rowan

Please note that the Huts are always open to members. Even if there is a meet taking place,
please visit the club, enjoy your day and socialise with others in the evening. *Gatherings are
not meets and have no leader. They are opportunities for likeminded people to get together
and enjoy the outdoors. You should plan your activities according to your abilities.

https://achille-ratti-climbing-club.co.uk/?post_type=tribe_events
https://achille-ratti-climbing-club.co.uk/?page_id=642

